
Name:_____________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:________________________

Class/Event Age Level Day Date Time

Frozen Storytime with Elsa Preschool- Grade 2, with caregiver Saturday February 3 10:00am-11:00am

Interactive Movie:  Finding Nemo Families, with children of all ages Saturday February 3 2:00pm

Abracadabra Interactive Magic Show All ages Sunday February 25 1:00pm-4:00pm

Virtual Family Bingo Families, with children of all ages Monday February 5 6:30pm-7:30pm

Family Gingerbread STEAM Challenge Families, with children in Preschool-Grade 5 Thursday December 28 4:00pm-5:00pm

Family Gingerbread STEAM Challenge Families, with children in Preschool-Grade 5 Thursday December 28 6:00pm-7:00pm

Noon Year's Eve Party Families, with children of all ages Saturday December 30 11:30am-12:15pm

Family Puzzle Challenge Families, with children of all ages Thursday February 22 3:00pm-4:00pm

Weekend Building Challenge Preschool-Grade 5 Saturday December 16 10:30am-11:15am

Weekend Building Challenge Preschool-Grade 5 Saturday January 13 10:30am-11:15am

Sketch and Stretch Grades K-3 Thursday January 4 6:30pm-7:30pm 

Sketch and Stretch Grades K-3 Thursday February 29 6:30pm-7:30pm 

Snowman Storytime Grades K-3 Tuesday January 9 6:30pm-7:15pm

Edible Chemistry:  The Popping Boba Grades 3-5 Wednesday January 10 5:30pm-6:30pm

Snowflake Perler Beads Grades 3-5 Tuesday January 23 6:30pm-8:00pm

Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Wednesdays January 24 6:30pm-7:15pm

Zumba Kids Ages 4-10 years Wednesdays February 21 6:30pm-7:15pm

After School Art Adventures:  Celebrating 

Color with Alma Thomas
Grades 1-5                                            

Friday February 9 4:30pm-5:30pm

Lunar New Year Grades K-3 Saturday February 10 10:30am-11:15am

Valentine Candy Building Challenge Grades 3-5 Monday February 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

Emoji Themed Erasers Grades K-5 Tuesday February 20 6:30pm-7:15pm

Winter Bear Painting Grades 2-5                                            Friday February 23 4:30pm-5:30pm

Straw Rockets Grades K-2 Wednesday February 28 4:30pm-5:30pm

School Age

Out-of-District guests: Registration for Winter classes begins Saturday, December 9, 2023.

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, online, and telephone registration for Winter classes begins Wednesday, December 6, at 9am. 

Children's & Family Classes - Winter 2023-2024

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

Take Your Child to the Library Day - February 3, 2024

Winter Festival - February 25, 2024

Families



Class/Event Age Level Day Date Time

Baby & Me Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday December 5 10:00am-10:30am

Baby & Me Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday January 9 10:00am-10:30am

Baby & Me Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday February 27 10:00am-10:30am

Music And Movement Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Monday December 11 10:30am-11:15am 

Music And Movement Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Friday December 29 10:30am-11:15am 

Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday December 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday January 16 6:30pm-7:15pm

Art Adventures Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 27 6:30pm-7:15pm

Little Movers Storytime Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday December 19 10:00am-10:30am 

Little Movers Storytime Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday January 23 10:00am-10:30am 

Little Movers Storytime Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday February 6 10:00am-10:30am 

Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday December 20 6:30pm-7:15pm

Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday January 11 6:30pm-7:15pm

Tot's Night Out Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 13 6:30pm-7:15pm

Playdough Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday December 26 10:30am-11:15am

Playdough Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Saturday January 27 10:30am-11:15am

Zumbini *sign up once for all 4 Ages Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays January 5, 12, 19, 26 10:30am-11:15am

Snow Bunny Storytime Ages 3-6 years, with caregiver Monday January 15 10:00am-11:00am

Storytime Fun with Tyler and Lucy Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday January 22 5:30pm-6:15pm

Jump for Joy Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday January 31 6:30pm-7:15pm

Jump for Joy Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday March 5 6:30pm-7:15pm

Miss Dara Sings:  Snow Songs Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday February 2 10:30am-11:15am

Miss Dara Sings:  Songs with Heart Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday February 9 10:30am-11:15am

Miss Dara Sings:  Animals in Winter Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday February 16 10:30am-11:15am

Miss Dara Sings:  Wind Songs Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Friday February 23 10:30am-11:15am

Rock and Read *sign up once for all 3 Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursdays February 8, 15, 22 6:30pm-7:15pm

Pancakes & Pajamas Storytime Ages Preschool-Grade 1, with caregiver Tuesday February 20 10:00am-10:45am

Baby Start *sign up once for all 3 Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays March 1, 8, 15 10:30am-11:00am

Your Family and Screens Parents/Caregivers                                     Thursday January 18 6:30pm

Infant Massage
Parents/Caregivers with their child ages birth - 

not yet walking.  Moms-to-be welcome also.
Wednesday January 31 10:00am

Babies, Toddlers & Preschoolers (with parent/caregiver)

Parents & Caregivers


